
Association of Open Systems - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.nluug.nl

Description Association of Open Systems

Country Netherlands

Scan Date 17/Apr/2015

Total Dirs 471,706

Total Files 12,159,484

Total Data 19.37 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 471706 12159484 19.37 TB 100.00 %

/vol 471705 12159482 19.37 TB > 99.99 %

/vol/2 140345 7088239 10.31 TB 53.21 %

/vol/1 331353 5071243 9.06 TB 46.79 %

/vol/1/redhat-ftp 2025 191701 2.29 TB 11.80 %

/vol/1/redhat-ftp/redhat 1956 191354 2.29 TB 11.80 %

/vol/1/redhat-ftp/redhat/linux 1272 188310 2.25 TB 11.61 %

/vol/2/openbsd 1836 1135080 1.80 TB 9.29 %

/vol/2/fedora 3370 1407016 1.55 TB 7.99 %

/vol/2/fedora/linux 3369 1407015 1.55 TB 7.99 %

/vol/2/metalab 26614 920762 1.37 TB 7.07 %

/vol/2/metalab/distributions 21660 803658 1.36 TB 7.02 %

/vol/1/redhat-ftp/redhat/linux/enterprise 635 112096 1.30 TB 6.74 %

/vol/1/linux-debian 30771 1105252 1.04 TB 5.34 %

/vol/2/opensuse 1758 876590 1.03 TB 5.32 %

/vol/1/scientific 1479 409997 1.00 TB 5.18 %

/vol/1/linux-debian/pool 25105 1031402 1.00 TB 5.15 %

/vol/2/mageia 1223 405010 0.99 TB 5.12 %

/vol/1/linux-debian/pool/main 24441 1021397 0.97 TB 4.99 %

/vol/1/redhat-ftp/redhat/linux/updates 536 75239 0.94 TB 4.85 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 10.34 TB 53.54 %

Archive Files 5.50 TB 28.49 %

Disk Image Files 2.57 TB 13.30 %

Miscellaneous Files 285.87 GB 1.45 %

Program Files 276.44 GB 1.40 %

Image Files 148.86 GB 0.75 %

Data Files 117.42 GB 0.59 %

Video Files 50.43 GB 0.25 %

Linux System Files 30.00 GB 0.15 %

Internet Files 15.92 GB 0.08 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 6412.95 GB

Average: 534.41 GB

Maximum: 1032.96 GB

Minimum: 190.22 GB

From: 2014/05

To: 2015/04 0 GB

259 GB

517 GB

776 GB

1034 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 19177.55 GB

Average: 1917.75 GB

Maximum: 4920.39 GB

Minimum: 315.66 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1231 GB

2461 GB

3692 GB

4922 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 11200833...

Average: 1120083 ...

Maximum: 3054558 ...

Minimum: 266696 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

763640 Files

1527280 Files

2290919 Files

3054559 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

RPM Files 8.40 TB 47.24 %

ISO Files 2.36 TB 13.30 %

TGZ Files 1.98 TB 11.16 %

DEB Files 1.80 TB 10.15 %

GZ Files 0.97 TB 5.47 %

XZ Files 812.96 GB 4.47 %

BZ2 Files 566.71 GB 3.11 %

TBZ Files 472.59 GB 2.60 %

ZIP Files 260.47 GB 1.43 %

EXE Files 195.90 GB 1.08 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

RPM Files 4.01 M 42.64 %

DEB Files 1.50 M 15.90 %

TGZ Files 1.17 M 12.45 %

GZ Files 726.78 K 7.72 %

HTML Files 494.75 K 5.25 %

NOEXT Files 490.18 K 5.21 %

FILEZ Files 303.69 K 3.23 %

TBZ Files 277.77 K 2.95 %

DRPM Files 223.23 K 2.37 %

C Files 214.46 K 2.28 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 5823167 10.34 TB 53.39 %

Archive Files 2671883 5.50 TB 28.41 %

Disk Image Files 7638 2.57 TB 13.27 %

Miscellaneous Files 1301947 285.87 GB 1.44 %

Program Files 9291 276.44 GB 1.39 %

Image Files 47321 148.86 GB 0.75 %

Data Files 632025 117.42 GB 0.59 %

Video Files 328 50.43 GB 0.25 %

Linux System Files 23101 30.00 GB 0.15 %

Internet Files 515905 15.92 GB 0.08 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Linux Installation Package File 4253430 8.52 TB 43.98 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 5018 2.36 TB 12.20 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 1172620 1.98 TB 10.24 %

Debian Linux Package File 1547042 1.82 TB 9.39 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 726782 0.97 TB 5.02 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 195663 812.96 GB 4.10 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 140941 566.71 GB 2.86 %

BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive 277773 472.59 GB 2.38 %

Miscellaneous Files 1301947 285.87 GB 1.44 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 19281 260.47 GB 1.31 %

Executable Program 5006 195.90 GB 0.99 %

XZ Compressed TAR Archive 57577 164.60 GB 0.83 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 1684 141.50 GB 0.71 %

Image File 2526 138.67 GB 0.70 %

Tar BZip 2 Compressed File 34042 123.48 GB 0.62 %

7-Zip Compressed File 6700 107.99 GB 0.54 %

Program File 533 79.27 GB 0.40 %

File System Image File 487 44.84 GB 0.23 %

Module File 6013 36.41 GB 0.18 %

Tiny Core Linux File 22227 29.91 GB 0.15 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

RPM Files 4014965 8.40 TB 43.34 %

ISO Files 5018 2.36 TB 12.20 %

TGZ Files 1172620 1.98 TB 10.24 %

DEB Files 1496606 1.80 TB 9.31 %

GZ Files 726781 0.97 TB 5.02 %

XZ Files 195663 812.96 GB 4.10 %

BZ2 Files 140941 566.71 GB 2.86 %

TBZ Files 277773 472.59 GB 2.38 %

ZIP Files 19281 260.47 GB 1.31 %

EXE Files 5006 195.90 GB 0.99 %

TXZ Files 57577 164.60 GB 0.83 %

DMG Files 1684 141.50 GB 0.71 %

IMG Files 2526 138.67 GB 0.70 %

TBZ2 Files 34042 123.48 GB 0.62 %

7Z Files 6700 107.99 GB 0.54 %

DRPM Files 223227 81.82 GB 0.41 %

RUN Files 532 79.27 GB 0.40 %

NOEXT Files 490178 50.47 GB 0.25 %

USB Files 95 49.55 GB 0.25 %

SFS Files 487 44.84 GB 0.23 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 471706 12159484 19.37 TB 100.00 %

/vol 471705 12159482 19.37 TB > 99.99 %

/vol/2 140345 7088239 10.31 TB 53.21 %

/vol/1 331353 5071243 9.06 TB 46.79 %

/vol/1/redhat-ftp 2025 191701 2.29 TB 11.80 %

/vol/1/redhat-ftp/redhat 1956 191354 2.29 TB 11.80 %

/vol/1/redhat-ftp/redhat/linux 1272 188310 2.25 TB 11.61 %

/vol/2/openbsd 1836 1135080 1.80 TB 9.29 %

/vol/2/fedora 3370 1407016 1.55 TB 7.99 %

/vol/2/fedora/linux 3369 1407015 1.55 TB 7.99 %

/vol/2/metalab 26614 920762 1.37 TB 7.07 %

/vol/2/metalab/distributions 21660 803658 1.36 TB 7.02 %

/vol/1/redhat-ftp/redhat/linux/enterprise 635 112096 1.30 TB 6.74 %

/vol/1/linux-debian 30771 1105252 1.04 TB 5.34 %

/vol/2/opensuse 1758 876590 1.03 TB 5.32 %

/vol/1/scientific 1479 409997 1.00 TB 5.18 %

/vol/1/linux-debian/pool 25105 1031402 1.00 TB 5.15 %

/vol/2/mageia 1223 405010 0.99 TB 5.12 %

/vol/1/linux-debian/pool/main 24441 1021397 0.97 TB 4.99 %

/vol/1/redhat-ftp/redhat/linux/updates 536 75239 0.94 TB 4.85 %

/vol/1/redhat-ftp/redhat/linux/updates... 535 75239 0.94 TB 4.85 %

/vol/2/mageia/distrib 1123 404431 923.68 GB 4.66 %

/vol/1/mandrivalinux 2243 405076 836.22 GB 4.22 %

/vol/1/ubuntu 44436 605569 792.64 GB 4.00 %

/vol/1/ubuntu/pool 40645 583174 744.37 GB 3.75 %

/vol/1/redhat-ftp/redhat/linux/enterpr... 211 38826 742.97 GB 3.75 %

/vol/1/redhat-ftp/redhat/linux/enterpr... 210 38825 742.97 GB 3.75 %

/vol/2/freebsd-core 3939 363320 713.82 GB 3.60 %

/vol/1/redhat-ftp/redhat/linux/enterpr... 17 33795 675.27 GB 3.40 %

/vol/2/opensuse/ports 1032 585267 599.95 GB 3.02 %

/vol/2/fedora/linux/releases 1289 383580 597.48 GB 3.01 %

/vol/2/fedora/linux/development 522 325890 498.81 GB 2.51 %

/vol/2/qt 3264 21202 490.18 GB 2.47 %

/vol/1/mandrivalinux/official 773 203941 472.23 GB 2.38 %

/vol/2/fedora/linux/updates 737 332107 464.65 GB 2.34 %

/vol/2/freebsd-core/ports 1285 277014 459.48 GB 2.32 %

/vol/1/ubuntu/pool/universe 32085 386332 397.51 GB 2.00 %

/vol/1/mandrivalinux/devel 1468 201134 363.98 GB 1.83 %

/vol/1/netbsd 152470 960261 350.52 GB 1.77 %

/vol/2/kali 24697 322109 333.91 GB 1.68 %

/vol/2/kali/pool 22949 313284 319.32 GB 1.61 %

/vol/2/metalab/distributions/unity 344 251386 304.05 GB 1.53 %

/vol/1/redhat-ftp/redhat/linux/enterpr... 49 15899 299.37 GB 1.51 %

/vol/1/redhat-ftp/redhat/linux/enterpr... 48 15898 299.37 GB 1.51 %

/vol/1/ubuntu/pool/main 7206 187010 298.50 GB 1.50 %

/vol/1/redhat-ftp/redhat/linux/enterpr... 8 15624 297.24 GB 1.50 %

/vol/2/kali/pool/main 22368 308286 294.77 GB 1.49 %

/vol/1/gentoo 302 69296 292.84 GB 1.48 %

/vol/2/fedora/linux/releases/21 560 182288 276.75 GB 1.40 %

/vol/1/vectorlinux 19992 157514 272.08 GB 1.37 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/vol/1/vectorlinux/veclinux-7.0/source.tar.bz2 19/Dec/2011 16.89 GB

/vol/2/blender/demo/movies/ToS/ToS_4k_DCP.zip 16/May/2013 13.04 GB

/vol/2/test/10000mb.bin 06/Apr/2012 9.77 GB

/vol/2/fedora/linux/releases/20/Fedora/source/iso/Fedora-20-source-DVD.iso 13/Dec/2013 9.12 GB

/vol/1/netbsd/misc/repositories/fossil/src.fossil 12/Apr/2015 7.17 GB

/vol/1/opensolaris/2009/06/osol-repo-0906-full.iso 15/Jul/2009 7.17 GB

/vol/2/centoslinux/7.1.1503/isos/x86...ntOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503-01.iso 01/Apr/2015 7.07 GB

/vol/2/centoslinux/7.1.1503/isos/x86.../CentOS-7-x86_64-Everything-1503.iso 28/Mar/2015 7.00 GB

/vol/1/scientific/7.1/x86_64/iso/SL-...-Layer-DVD-x86_64-2015-04-07-7.1.iso 06/Apr/2015 6.63 GB

/vol/1/scientific/7rolling/x86_64/is...-Layer-DVD-x86_64-2015-04-07-7.1.iso 06/Apr/2015 6.63 GB

/vol/2/blender/demo/movies/ToS/tearsofsteel_4k.mov 05/Aug/2013 6.27 GB

/vol/1/scientific/7.0/x86_64/iso/SL-7-x86_64-Everything-Dual-Layer-DVD.iso 02/Oct/2014 6.24 GB

/vol/1/netbsd/misc/repositories/fossil/pkgsrc.fossil 15/Apr/2015 5.43 GB

/vol/2/freebsd-core/ports/i386/packa...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 25/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/vol/2/freebsd-core/ports/amd64/pack...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 24/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/vol/2/freebsd-core/ports/amd64/pack...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 29/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/vol/2/freebsd-core/ports/i386/packa...l/crafty-tablebase-pawn-20070910.tbz 23/Jan/2014 5.31 GB

/vol/2/metalab/distributions/sys/SYS_Linux-0.23-r4.iso 04/Jan/2010 4.38 GB

/vol/2/metalab/distributions/sys/SYS_Linux.iso 01/Feb/2010 4.38 GB

/vol/2/metalab/distributions/sys/SYS_Linux-0.23.iso 25/Aug/2008 4.38 GB

/vol/2/metalab/distributions/sys/SYS_Linux-0.23-rc4.iso 24/Jun/2008 4.38 GB

/vol/2/metalab/distributions/sys/SYS_Linux-0.23-rc5.iso 17/Aug/2008 4.38 GB

/vol/2/metalab/distributions/sys/SYS_Linux-0.23-rc1.iso 20/May/2008 4.37 GB

/vol/2/opensuse/distribution/12.3/iso/openSUSE-12.3-DVD-x86_64.iso 06/Mar/2013 4.37 GB

/vol/2/fedora/linux/releases/20/Fedora/i386/iso/Fedora-20-i386-DVD.iso 12/Dec/2013 4.36 GB

/vol/2/opensuse/distribution/13.2/iso/openSUSE-13.2-DVD-x86_64.iso 30/Oct/2014 4.36 GB

/vol/1/mandrivalinux/official/iso/20...va-linux-free-2010-spring-x86_64.iso 01/Jul/2010 4.35 GB

/vol/2/centoslinux/5.11/isos/x86_64/CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/vol/2/opensuse/distribution/12.2/iso/openSUSE-12.2-DVD-x86_64.iso 30/Aug/2012 4.35 GB

/vol/1/mandrivalinux/official/iso/20...riva-linux-free-2010-spring-i586.iso 01/Jul/2010 4.34 GB

/vol/2/startcomlinux/AS-5.0.5/iso/Kishuf-x86_64-u5-DVD.iso 06/Jul/2013 4.34 GB

/vol/2/centoslinux/6.6/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.6-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 24/Oct/2014 4.31 GB

/vol/1/opensolaris/2008/05/osol-0805bts-05b-dvd.iso 28/Aug/2008 4.31 GB

/vol/2/opensuse/distribution/12.1/iso/openSUSE-12.1-DVD-x86_64.iso 10/Nov/2011 4.31 GB

/vol/2/opensuse/distribution/13.2/iso/openSUSE-13.2-DVD-i586.iso 30/Oct/2014 4.31 GB

/vol/2/opensuse/distribution/11.4/iso/openSUSE-11.4-DVD-x86_64.iso 02/Mar/2011 4.30 GB

/vol/1/mandrivalinux/official/iso/20...andriva-linux-free-2010.0-x86_64.iso 02/Nov/2009 4.30 GB

/vol/2/fedora/linux/releases/20/Fedora/x86_64/iso/Fedora-20-x86_64-DVD.iso 12/Dec/2013 4.29 GB

/vol/2/metalab/distributions/tuxmas/tuxmas.iso 21/Dec/2006 4.28 GB

/vol/1/mandrivalinux/official/iso/2010/mandriva-linux-free-2010.0-i586.iso 02/Nov/2009 4.26 GB

/vol/2/opensuse/distribution/13.1/iso/openSUSE-13.1-DVD-x86_64.iso 06/Nov/2013 4.26 GB

/vol/1/xoslinux/4/x86_64/4.0/iso/xoslinux-4.0-x86_64-dvd.iso 29/Jul/2005 4.23 GB

/vol/2/opensuse/distribution/11.4/iso/openSUSE-11.4-DVD-i586.iso 02/Mar/2011 4.23 GB

/vol/2/opensuse/distribution/12.3/iso/openSUSE-12.3-DVD-i586.iso 06/Mar/2013 4.22 GB

/vol/2/metalab/distributions/sys/SYS_Linux-0.22.iso 29/Apr/2008 4.22 GB

/vol/1/scientific/6.1/i386/iso/SL-61-i386-2011-11-09-Everything-DVD1.iso 09/Nov/2011 4.20 GB

/vol/1/scientific/6.5/x86_64/iso/SL-...86_64-2014-01-27-Everything-DVD1.iso 27/Jan/2014 4.19 GB

/vol/1/scientific/6.1/x86_64/iso/SL-...86_64-2011-11-09-Everything-DVD1.iso 10/Nov/2011 4.18 GB

/vol/1/scientific/6.5/x86_64/iso/SL-65-x86_64-2014-01-27-Install-DVD.iso 27/Jan/2014 4.18 GB

/vol/1/scientific/6.4/x86_64/iso/SL-...86_64-2013-03-21-Everything-DVD1.iso 19/Mar/2013 4.16 GB
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